
NRA National Intercollegiate Sectional - Womans 40-Shot Air Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 452012  Indoor National Championships

National Champion MEYER, EMILY
US Naval Academy

376

Second Place JOHNSON, LEILAH
US Military Academy

369

Third Place WATTERS, AMANDA
Ohio State University

368

Special Award Winners

Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

ROTC Champion

Competitor Ranking 45 - Total Entries

  

MEYER, EMILY   -   US Naval Academy 3761. 0

JOHNSON, LEILAH   -   US Military Academy 3692. 0

WATTERS, AMANDA   -   Ohio State University 3683. 0

DRAKE, CATHERINE   -   US Naval Academy 3664. 0

CHIU, CHRISTIE   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 3635. 0

ASDAL, KIRSTEN   -   US Naval Academy 3626. 0

DEPPE, HEATHER   -   US Military Academy 3620

LIPINSKI, PEARLE   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 3620

CHU, CHI-HSUAN   -   US Naval Academy 3619. 0

WHITE, MORGAN   -   US Military Academy 36010. 0

JOYCE, VICTORIA   -   US Military Academy 35911. 0

CARTS, LAURA   -   US Coast Guard Academy 35812. 0

ANTHONY, COURTNEY   -   University of Nebraska-Lincoln 35713. 0

LAGAN, ALEXIS   -   University of Utah 3570

MEYER, ABIGAIL   -   US Naval Academy 3570

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY   -   Ohio State University 35616. 0

HSU, JENNIFER   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 35517. 0

JOHNSON, WHITNEY   -   South Dakota State University 3550

KIM, JI-SOO   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 35419. 0

MACK, SHANDI   -   North Dakota State University 35120. 0

YAHRMATTER, SARAH   -   Michigan State University 3510

KIM, KRISTINE   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 35022. 0

DORADO, ALEJANDRA   -   US Naval Academy 34923. 0

SANCHEZ, CECILIA   -   Yale University 3490

YAP, MELODY   -   US Military Academy 3490

HEATON, CHRISTINA   -   Ohio State University 34726. 0

CHEN, YIN   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 34627. 0

SKILES, MARIAH   -   Ohio State University 3460

VEGTER, TIFFANY   -   US Coast Guard Academy 34429. 0

WU, VIDUO   -   University of Utah 3440

EKBLAW, ARIEL   -   Yale University 34331. 0

SMITH, JESSICA   -   Texas A & M University 3430

FORMAN, ROBERTA   -   South Dakota State University 34233. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/4/2012 09:59:52



NRA National Intercollegiate Sectional - Womans 40-Shot Air Pistol

Competitor Ranking 45 - Total Entries

  

KING, MARY LEE   -   University of Akron 3420

MARSH, CHELSEA   -   The Citadel 3420

MAPLES, BRITTANEY   -   The Citadel 34036. 0

GALLEGOS, DEVIN   -   Collin College Dallas 33937. 0

TATUM, ELIZABETH   -   US Coast Guard Academy 33538. 0

RULON, VICTORIA   -   The Citadel 32839. 0

FAULKNER, AMANDA   -   US Coast Guard Academy 31540. 0

FUGERE, SKYE   -   Concordia College 3150

DILKS, A   -   US Naval Academy 31142. 0

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   University of North Dakota 29343. 0

JOHNSON, ANGEL   -   The Citadel 27544. 0

GREEN, LAINA   -   The Citadel 26645. 0

  Complete Competitor Ranking 45 - Entries

MEYER, EMILY   -   US Naval Academy 3761. 0

JOHNSON, LEILAH   -   US Military Academy 3692. 0

WATTERS, AMANDA   -   Ohio State University 3683. 0

DRAKE, CATHERINE   -   US Naval Academy 3664. 0

CHIU, CHRISTIE   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 3635. 0

ASDAL, KIRSTEN   -   US Naval Academy 3626. 0

DEPPE, HEATHER   -   US Military Academy 3620

LIPINSKI, PEARLE   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 3620

CHU, CHI-HSUAN   -   US Naval Academy 3619. 0

WHITE, MORGAN   -   US Military Academy 36010. 0

JOYCE, VICTORIA   -   US Military Academy 35911. 0

CARTS, LAURA   -   US Coast Guard Academy 35812. 0

ANTHONY, COURTNEY   -   University of Nebraska-Lincoln 35713. 0

LAGAN, ALEXIS   -   University of Utah 3570

MEYER, ABIGAIL   -   US Naval Academy 3570

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY   -   Ohio State University 35616. 0

HSU, JENNIFER   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 35517. 0

JOHNSON, WHITNEY   -   South Dakota State University 3550

KIM, JI-SOO   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 35419. 0

MACK, SHANDI   -   North Dakota State University 35120. 0

YAHRMATTER, SARAH   -   Michigan State University 3510

KIM, KRISTINE   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 35022. 0

DORADO, ALEJANDRA   -   US Naval Academy 34923. 0

SANCHEZ, CECILIA   -   Yale University 3490

YAP, MELODY   -   US Military Academy 3490

HEATON, CHRISTINA   -   Ohio State University 34726. 0

CHEN, YIN   -   Massachusetts Institute of Tech. 34627. 0

SKILES, MARIAH   -   Ohio State University 3460

VEGTER, TIFFANY   -   US Coast Guard Academy 34429. 0

WU, VIDUO   -   University of Utah 3440

EKBLAW, ARIEL   -   Yale University 34331. 0

SMITH, JESSICA   -   Texas A & M University 3430

FORMAN, ROBERTA   -   South Dakota State University 34233. 0

KING, MARY LEE   -   University of Akron 3420

MARSH, CHELSEA   -   The Citadel 3420
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NRA National Intercollegiate Sectional - Womans 40-Shot Air Pistol

  Complete Competitor Ranking 45 - Entries

MAPLES, BRITTANEY   -   The Citadel 34036. 0

GALLEGOS, DEVIN   -   Collin College Dallas 33937. 0

TATUM, ELIZABETH   -   US Coast Guard Academy 33538. 0

RULON, VICTORIA   -   The Citadel 32839. 0

FAULKNER, AMANDA   -   US Coast Guard Academy 31540. 0

FUGERE, SKYE   -   Concordia College 3150

DILKS, A   -   US Naval Academy 31142. 0

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   University of North Dakota 29343. 0

JOHNSON, ANGEL   -   The Citadel 27544. 0

GREEN, LAINA   -   The Citadel 26645. 0
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NRA National Intercollegiate Team Sectional - Womans 40-Shot Air Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 102012  Indoor National Championships

US Naval Academy
1099Top Qualifier USNA BLUE

ASDAL, KIRSTEN

CHU, CHI-HSUAN

MEYER, EMILY

362

361

376

 Special Award Winners

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries 
are required.  0 were Eligible.

Junior College 
Champion

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries 
are required.  0 were Eligible.

ROTC Champion

 Team Rankings 10 - Total Entries

  10 - Entries

1. 1099 USNA BLUE  -  US Naval Academy
ASDAL, KIRSTEN362 MA 

CHU, CHI-HSUAN361 MA 
MEYER, EMILY376 MA 

2. 1090 WEST POINT PISTOL TEAM  -  US Military Academy
JOHNSON, LEILAH369 MA 

DEPPE, HEATHER362 MA 
JOYCE, VICTORIA359 MA 

3. 1079 MIT  -  Massachusetts Institute of Tech.
KIM, JI-SOO354 MA 

CHIU, CHRISTIE363 MA 
LIPINSKI, PEARLE362 MA 

4. 1072 USNA GOLD  -  US Naval Academy
MEYER, ABIGAIL357 MA 

DORADO, ALEJANDRA349 MA 
DRAKE, CATHERINE366 MA 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/4/2012 10:20:14



NRA National Intercollegiate Team Sectional - Womans 40-Shot Air Pistol

 Team Rankings 10 - Total Entries

  10 - Entries

5. 1070 OSU VARSITY PISTOL TEAM  -  Ohio State University
HULLINGS, KIMBERLY356 MA 

WATTERS, AMANDA368 MA 
SKILES, MARIAH346 MA 

6. 1037 US COAST GUARD ACADEMY  -  US Coast Guard Academy
VEGTER, TIFFANY344 MA 

CARTS, LAURA358 MA 
TATUM, ELIZABETH335 MA 

7. 1018 YALE UNIVERSITY PISTOL TEAM  -  Yale University
EKBLAW, ARIEL343 MA 

LAWRENCE, KATHERINE326 MA 
SANCHEZ, CECILIA349 MA 

8. 1010 CITADEL LADIES  -  The Citadel
MARSH, CHELSEA342 MA 

RULON, VICTORIA328 MA 
MAPLES, BRITTANEY340 MA 

9. 1004 MICHIGAN STATE PISTOL TEAM  -  Michigan State University
YAHRMATTER, SARAH351 MA 

GOHIL, KATRINA337 MA 
PFUND, SARAH316 MA 

10. 605 UNIV OF AKRON PISTOL ZIPS  -  University of Akron
KING, MARY LEE342 MA 

MILLLER, JESSICA263 MA 

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 10 - Total Entries

ASDAL, KIRSTEN

CHU, CHI-HSUAN

MEYER, EMILY

1. 1099 USNA BLUE  -  US Naval Academy
362

361

376

MA 

MA 

MA 

JOHNSON, LEILAH

DEPPE, HEATHER

JOYCE, VICTORIA

2. 1090 WEST POINT PISTOL TEAM  -  US Military Academy
369

362

359

MA 

MA 

MA 



NRA National Intercollegiate Team Sectional - Womans 40-Shot Air Pistol

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 10 - Total Entries

KIM, JI-SOO

CHIU, CHRISTIE

LIPINSKI, PEARLE

3. 1079 MIT  -  Massachusetts Institute of Tech.
354

363

362

MA 

MA 

MA 

MEYER, ABIGAIL

DORADO, ALEJANDRA

DRAKE, CATHERINE

4. 1072 USNA GOLD  -  US Naval Academy
357

349

366

MA 

MA 

MA 

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY

WATTERS, AMANDA

SKILES, MARIAH

5. 1070 OSU VARSITY PISTOL TEAM  -  Ohio State University
356

368

346

MA 

MA 

MA 

VEGTER, TIFFANY

CARTS, LAURA

TATUM, ELIZABETH

6. 1037 US COAST GUARD ACADEMY  -  US Coast Guard Academy
344

358

335

MA 

MA 

MA 

EKBLAW, ARIEL

LAWRENCE, KATHERINE

SANCHEZ, CECILIA

7. 1018 YALE UNIVERSITY PISTOL TEAM  -  Yale University
343

326

349

MA 

MA 

MA 

MARSH, CHELSEA

RULON, VICTORIA

MAPLES, BRITTANEY

8. 1010 CITADEL LADIES  -  The Citadel
342

328

340

MA 

MA 

MA 

YAHRMATTER, SARAH

GOHIL, KATRINA

PFUND, SARAH

9. 1004 MICHIGAN STATE PISTOL TEAM  -  Michigan State University
351

337

316

MA 

MA 

MA 

KING, MARY LEE

MILLLER, JESSICA

10. 605 UNIV OF AKRON PISTOL ZIPS  -  University of Akron
342

263

MA 

MA 


